Tidon
The flexibility to provide accent
and general lighting from one luminaire
Innovative light source technology
With eight 2.4W Cree LEDs the gimbal is a real contender as a 100W
tungsten halogen lamp replacement. It delivers a similar lumen package
for 20% of the energy consumption. Available in superior white 3000K
and 4000K options, it has a maintenance free rated life of 50,000 hours

to be ordered separately or via
VIVA options. As Thorn Tidon.
Ordering guide
Lamps to be ordered separately. For complete luminaire order body,
gear and accessory (if required).
SAP Description Ilcos
Code
Socket Weight
(Kg)
SAP
Code
HIT versions
TIDON-S1 1X70W HIT G8.5 SP GRY MT/UB G8.5 1.2 96107395
TIDON-S1 1X70W HIT G8.5 FL GRY MT/UB G8.5 1.2 96107396
TIDON-S2 2X70W HIT G8.5 SP GRY MT/UB G8.5 2.2 96107397
TIDON-S2 2X70W HIT G8.5 FL GRY MT/UB G8.5 2.2 96107398
TIDON-S3 3X70W HIT G8.5 SP GRY MT/UB G8.5 3.1 96107399
TIDON-S3 3X70W HIT G8.5 FL GRY MT/UB G8.5 3.1 96107400
Accessories for HIT versions
TIDON FILTER IR/UVA 0.1 96107643
TIDON REFL SIL SP 0.1 96107859
TIDON REFL SIL FL 0.1 96107860
HIR111 versions
TIDON-S1 1X70W HIR111 Gx8.5 GRY MRS/UB GX8.5 1.2 96107404
TIDON-S2 2X70W HIR111 Gx8.5 GRY MRS/UB GX8.5 2.0 96107405
TIDON-S3 3X70W HIR111 Gx8.5 GRY MRS/UB GX8.5 2.9 96107406
Gears for HIT and HIR111 versions
PCI 0035 B521 220-240V 50/60HZ 0535 TRI 0.4 86458184
PCI 0070 B521 220-240V 50/60HZ 0535 TRI 0.4 86458185
PCI 2/35 B521 220-240V 50/60HZ 0535 TRI 0.5 86458338
PCI 2/70 B521 220-240V 50/60HZ 0535 TRI 0.5 86458339
REMOTE GEAR BOX 1X20W HIT G8,5 HF 0.4 96107640
QR111 versions
TIDON-S1 1X100W QR111 GRY HMGS/UB G53 1.1 96107401
TIDON-S2 2X100W QR111 GRY HMGS/UB G53 2.0 96107402
TIDON-S3 3X100W QR111 GRY HMGS/UB G53 2.8 96107403
LV transformers for QR111 versions
DALI / DSI dimmable
TE 0105 one4all sc 0.2 86457873
TE-DC 2 0300 D101 one4all300VA grey 0.8 86458469
Phase-cut dimmable
TE-0105 C201 230-240/11,5V 105VA 50/60 0.2 89899857
TE-DC 2 0300 F101 300VA D GRY 0.8 86458503
LED versions
TIDON-S1 1X20W LED SP L830 GRY 1.5 96107407
TIDON-S1 1X20W LED FL L830 GRY 1.5 96107408
TIDON-S1 1X20W LED SP L840 GRY 1.5 96107409
TIDON-S1 1X20W LED FL L840 GRY 1.5 96107410
TIDON-S2 2X20W LED SP L830 GRY 2.8 96107411
TIDON-S2 2X20W LED FL L830 GRY 2.8 96107412
TIDON-S2 2X20W LED SP L840 GRY 2.8 96107413
TIDON-S2 2X20W LED FL L840 GRY 2.8 96107414
TIDON-S3 3X20W LED SP L830 GRY 4.0 96107415
TIDON-S3 3X20W LED FL L830 GRY 4.0 96107416
TIDON-S3 3X20W LED SP L840 GRY 4.0 96107417
TIDON-S3 3X20W LED FL L840 GRY 4.0 96107418
Universal LED driver, dimmable
LED CONVERTER 25W UNI 110-240V DIM 0.2 96107649
Accessories for all versions
TIDON-S1 WEIGHT DISTRIBUTION PANEL 0.4 96107652
TIDON-S2/S3 WEIGHT DISTRIBUTION PANEL 0.8 96107653
SP - Spot beam, FL - Flood beam
32
32